YOR602B CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF GORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION 04/05/2016
DIVISIDN OF JUVENILE JUSTICE PAGE 1
FACILITY MOVEMENTS
TABLE 1 MAR 1 - 31 2016
Lmmmmrm e mo- o ADMISS |ONS=====nrmr-m—m > o mm DEPARTURES=====-=rermrrmr——— >
FST FST FPRE OFF DIAG DAl DAj TG B1AG

BEGIN TOT ADM  ADM  FPAR FAC RLS FAC* TD TOT DJJ PAR PAR FAC JAIL/ OFF DIs TD END

POP IN DJJ DAl RTH TFR RTN RTN OTHR QUT PAR DJJ DAPI TFR ESC AB1628 FAC* DAI OTHR PGP
TOTAL 711 107 19 o 76 2 1 106 76 T4 5 8 3 T2
MALE 685 105 18 g 16 1 1 103 76 13 3 8 3 687
FEMALE 26 2 1 1 3 1 2 25
DJJ FACILITIES 695 95 19 g b4 2 1 93 68 1L i h 3 697
MALE 669 93 18 5 64 1 1 90 68 13 2 i 3 672
FEMALE 26 2 1 3 3 1 2 25
NA CHADERJIAN MALE 229 Lz 7 5 28 1 1 41 30 5 2 1 3 230
N A CHADERJIAN FEMAL i 1 1
0 H CLOSE MALE 169 16 3 13 6 3 1 179
VENTURA MALE 206 29 B L 17 32 22 T 3 203
VENTURA FEMALE 25 2 1 1 2 2 25
CAMPS {MALE) 65 6 6 11 11 60
FINE GROVE 65 6 6 11 11 60
ADULT INSTITUTIONS 16 12 12 13 8 1 L 15
MALE 16 12 12 13 & L i 15

# OFF FACILITY includes Jail/Dut to Court, Dept. of Mental (DMH), Furiough, and Other Releases,
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TABLE 2

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE

N A CHADER.JIAN FEMAL
0 H CLOSE MALE
YENTURA MALE

VENTURA FEMALE

GAMPS {MALE)
PINE GROVE

ADULT INSTITUTIDNS
MALE

BEGIN
POP

567
26
551
26
175
137
173
25

b
40

16
16

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECT|ONS AND REHABILITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS - gJJ CASES

FST RTN FAC RYN RLS JAL RTN

ADM
19
18
1

1
1

—QOND

—Daw -

PRE

MAR

1 - 31 201
ADM1 SS | ONS===m o m——— >

RTN RTN OTH

PAR TFR ESC RTM CRT DMH FRL AWL RLS

52
52

bl
Ui

21

;g WA\

1
1

i

1
1
1

0L/05/2016

P AGE
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TABLE 2

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MAL E
FEMALE

NA CHADERJ1AN MALE

N A CHADERJIAN FEMAL
0O H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
PINE GROVE

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE

TOT
ouT

71
68

CAL IFORN1A

DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE

FACILITY MO
MAR

VEMENTS - DJJ CASES

1 - 31 2016
K= ——— w—e——DEPARTURES == == mmmmmm e >
PAROLES FAC JAIL/  JAL OTH T0
CAL ©0S TFR ESC AB1628 CRT DMH FRL RLS pIS  oOUT
52 14 2 1 1 1
52 13 2 1
1 1 1
ut 14 2 1 1
uh 13 2
1 1 1
17 5 2
1
5 1
13 7
1 1
9
9
8 1
8 1

END
POP

569
Shiy
25

554

o4/05/2014
PAGE 3
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TABLE 3

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE

N A CHADERJIAN FEMAL
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
PINE GROVE

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE

BEGIN
POP

564
538
26
548
26
175
]
136
171
25

)
40

16
16

CAL IFFORNiA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL[TATION

MAR 1 - 31 2016

RIN

1

1
3
1

Cmmm s ';EQDWHSSIONS ------
TOT FST RTN FAGC RTN RLS JAL RTN
iN  ADM PAR TFR ESC RTN CRT DMH FRL

72 i8 52 1
70 17 52 1

2 1

&4 18 Lt 1
62 17 Ly 1
2 1

29 1 21 1
10 2 8

18 8 10

2 1

5 5

5 5

a 8

& &

DIVISION OF JUVEMNILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES - JUVENILE COURT

RTN OTH
AWL RLS

IN

04/05/2016
PAGE 4
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TABLE 3

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FACILITIES

MALE

FEMALE

NA CHADERJI AN MALE

N A CHADERJIAN FEMAL
O H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE

VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE}
PINE GROVE

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE

CAL IFORN1A DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION

VISION OF JUVENILE JUSTIC

DJ
FACILITY MOVEMENTS - D.JJ CASES -~ JUVENILE COURT
MAR 1 - 371 2016

P —— Mo mmamme———— DEPARTURES

PARCLES FAC
CAL 08 TFR

52
52

k4
L

wLn

| v

________________ -
JAIL/  JAL OTH TD
ESC AB1628 CRT DMH FRL RLS Dts ouT
14 2 1 1 1
13 2 1
1 1 1
14 2 1 1
13 2
1 1 1
5 2
1
1
7
1 1

END
POP

565
540
25

550
525
25

180
140
169

25

36
36

15
15

04/05/20%6
P AGE 5
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TABLE 4

TOTAL
MALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE

0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE

BEGIN
POP

L LA

[\ )

Ty

—

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE

FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES - SUPERICR, MUNICIPAL,

MAR 1 ~ 31 2016

FST RTN FAC RTN RLS JAL RTN
ADM PAR TFR ESC RTN CRT OMH
1
1
1
1

1

RTN RTN OTH
FRL AWL RLS

JUSTICE

Qk/05/2016
PAGE 6
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TABLE &4

TOTAL
MALE

DJJd FACILITIES
MALE

0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE

CALIFORN1A DEPARTMENT OF GCORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION
IVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES - SUPERIOR, MUNICIPAL, JUSTICE
MAR 1 - 31 2018

S DEPARTURES-~~=wsmmmmmnamn~ >
TOT PAROLES FAC JAIL/  JAL OTH TD_ END
oUT CAL 0S TFR ESC AB1528 CRT DMH FRL RLS DIS OUT POP

MmN EEOFFE

04/05/2016
PAGE 7



YORG02B CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT COF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION OL4/05/2016
DIVISION CF JUVENILE JUSTICE P AGE a8
FACILITY MOVEMENTS M CASES ONLY

TABLE 35 MAR 1 - 31 2016
D e ADM)SS | ONS-mmmmmmma s o >
BEGIN TOT FST RTN FAC RTN RTN JAL  RTN RTN RTN  OTH D
POP IN ADM PAR TFR ESC REENT CRT DMH FRL AWL RLS IN
TOTAL &8 23 5 18
MALE a8 23 5 18
DJJ FACILITIES 88 19 5 14
MALE &8 19 5 1
NA CHADERJIAN MALE 29 8 2 6
0 H CLOSE MALE 16 2 2
VENTURA MALE 2y 8 3 5
CAMPS (MALE) 19 1 1
PIKE GROVE 19 1 1
ADULT INSTITUTIONS 4 iy
MALE iy n
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TABLE 5

TOTAL
MALE

bJJ FAGILITIES
MALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE

CAMPS {MALE)
PINE GROVE

ADULT 1NSTITUTIONS
MALE

CAL IFGRNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORREGTIGNS AND REHABIL ITAT{ON
DIVISiON OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS M CASES ONLY

MAR 1 - 31 2616

DEPARTURES~~~~=~ ————— >
JAIL/ JAL OTH
ESC  AB1628 CRT DMH FRL RLS DIS
5
5
1
1
1
I
4

D
ouT

04/05/2016
PAGE 9

END
POP

88
88

a8
a8

28
24

8
18
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TABLE &

TOTAL
MALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE

CAMPS (MALE)
PINE GROVE

BEGIN
PP

43
43

L3
L3

R

[eu ey}

GALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECT|ONS AND REHABILITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FAGILITY MOVEMENTS E CASES ONLY
MAR 1 - 31 2016

RTN FAC RTN RTN JAL RTN RTN RN OTH
PAR TFR ESC REENT CRT PMH FRL AL RIS

M= v Chvh

ou/05/20
PAGE

16
10
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TABLE 6

TOTAL
MALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H €LOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE

CAMPS (MALE)
PINE GROVE

TOT
outT

S R e L e R ¥e Lo

GALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION
DIVISIGN OF JUVENILE JUSTICE

FACIL

PAR PAR FAC
DJJ DAL TFR

— ;O OO

1TY MOVEMENTS £ CASES ONLY
MAR 1 - 31 2016
DEPARTURESm === — === — e >
JAIL/ JAL OTH
ESC  AB1628 CRT DMH FRL RLS DIS

TN L

TD
out

0h/55/2016
PAGE 11

END
PoP

1y
it

Ll

16
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Oy W=l
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TABLE 7

TOTAL
MALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE
NA CHADERJ!AN MALE

0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE

BEGIN
PGP

—_

— —
WD WW

FACIL
S
TOT FST
IN ADM
1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

GAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION
BIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FTY MOVEMENTS CONTRACT CASES - B,C,D,G,J,P AND T CASES ONLY
MAR 1 -~ 31 20%6

--------- arm e ADMESS | ONS= = mmmmm mma o

RTN FAGC RTN RTHN JAL RN RTH RTHN OTH
PAR TFR ESC REENT  CRT DMH FRL AWL RLS

O4/05/2016
PAGE 12
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TABLE 7

TOTAL
MALE

DJJ FAGILITIES
MALE
NA CHADERJIAR MALE

0 H CLCSE MALE
YENTURA MALE

CALFFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION
DIVISION OF JIVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS CONTRAGT CASES -~ B,C,D,G,J,P AND T CASES ONLY
MaR 1 - 31 zoie’

Ko mmmmssam——————— DEPARTURES=rmrmmnmmmnam—n- >
TOT  PAR  PAR  FAC JAIL/  JAL OTH
Ot bJJ DAl TFR ESC AB1628 GRT DMH FRL RLS Dis
3 3
3 3
3 3
3 3
3 3

TD
ouT

0L/05/2016
PAGE 13

END
POP

—
—
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